
DETAIL "A"

DISCHARGE OPENING DIMENSIONS

DETAIL  “B"

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

FOR WASHER SUPPORTS

PARTS LIST

WtQtyDescriptionPart NumberItem

SHIP

LOOSE

244911ASSEMBLY, 54 IN X 34 FT SSFM CONDOR, 100% 40 HP DRIVE, 

CONVEYOR SHAFTS W/ WHITE IRON WEAR SHOES

US350003641 

15001SIDE FLARE ASSEMBLY, 44 & 54 FM WASHERA033032*

12CORNER WEIR, FORMED, FM WASHERD16062**

242GASKET SET, LARGE SIDE FLARESB20758**

2128WASHER, LOCK, 0.5 IN, ZINC PLATED296700800**

15128HEX BOLT, 1/2-13NC x 1.25" LG294740820**

5128HEX NUT, 1/2-13NC, GRADE 5, ZINC PLATED296507080**

451END WEIRD059303*

2671FEED BOX ASSEMBLYB104364*

1321INLET COVER, 44, 48, & 54 IN SF WASHERB028655 

1891DISCHARGE CHUTEA184466*

04HEX BOLT, 1/2-13NC x 1.25" LG294740820**

04WASHER, LOCK, 0.5 IN, ZINC PLATED296700800**

04HEX NUT, 1/2-13NC, GRADE 5, ZINC PLATED296507080**

5291WATER OVERFLOW FLUME, 54" SF WASHERA288707
*

22DECAL, 21.75" X 64.50" EIW LOGOD126348 

4891WASHER SUPPORTS (INCLUDES HARDWARE)B103059 

912CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD, 1" X 2", NC, GRADE 5, ZINC PLATED294741632**

112WASHER, LOCK, 1",  ZINC PLATED296701600**

412NUT, HEX, 1", NC, GRADE 5, ZINC PLATED296507160**

102DECAL, CONDOR LOGO, LARGED4381910 

01DECAL, KIT, EIW WASHERSD3805011 

11NAME PLATED0318012 

02SCREW, DRIVE, TYPE U, #12 X 1/2 IN ROUND HEAD DRIVE 

SCREW, ZINC

29721200313 

14CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD, 5/8" X 1 3/4", NC, GRADE 5, ZINC PLATED29474102814*

04WASHER, LOCK, 5/8", ZINC PLATED29670100015*

04NUT, HEX, 5/8", NC, GRADE 5, ZINC PLATED29650710016*

214HEX BOLT, 1/2-13NC x 1.25" LG29474082017*

014WASHER, LOCK, 0.5 IN, ZINC PLATED29670080018*

114HEX NUT, 1/2-13NC, GRADE 5, ZINC PLATED29650708019*

11IDENTIFICATION PLATE, PROJECT ID 20219094PIDP2021909424 

02DRIVE SCREW, #14-9 X 0.75 IN, TYPE U, ROUND HEAD, 18-8 SSTUS5080015225 

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

D

SHEET SIZE

INSTALL, 54 IN X 34 FT SSFM CONDOR, OVERFLOW 

FLUMES, DISCHARGE CHUTES, WASHER SUPPORTS, 

CONVEYORS W/ WHITE IRON SHOES, 100% 40 HP 

DRIVE

PART NUMBER: SSFMC54X3420219094

CHECKED BY

1 OF 1 

DRAWN BY

ISipley

DESCRIPTION

1/10/2022

DLE

1ST ISSUE DATEAPPROVED BY DRAWING NUMBER

US35000365

1:32

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE 

NOTED, TOLERANCES ON

DIMENSIONS ARE:

.xx

.xxx

PROFILE/SAW

FABRICATION

ANGLE

SURFACE

 

 

 

                           ±0.01 in

                           ±0.005 in

                           ±1/16 in

                           ±1/8 in

                           ±1°

                              125

THIRD ANGLE

PROJECTION

US35000180

SHEET NUMBER SCALEWEIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF MCLANAHAN CORPORATION AND SHALL 

NOT BE USED OR COPIED EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY AUTHORIZED. INFORMATION 

CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS A TRADE SECRET AND ANY USE OF THE 

INFORMATION, EXCEPT BY ITS INTENDED RECEIVER, IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED 

AND MISAPPROPRIATION OF THE INFORMATION SHALL MAKE THE NONINTENDED 

RECEIVER LIABLE FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES SUFFERED AS A RESULT BY THE 

McLANAHAN CORPORATION.

27,705 LB

REFERENCES

FOOTING REACTION

56,250 LB

FOOTING REACTION

54,250 LB

NOTES:

1. CAUTION: DO NOT RESTRICT MATERIAL DISCHARGE OPENING,

POSSIBLE DAMAGE TO MACHINE MAY RESULT

2. PERSONNEL SAFETY COVERS AVAILABLE ON SPECIAL ORDER

3. ALL ANCHOR BOLTS 7/8" DIA

4. MACHINE WT LOADED = 110,500 LB

5. OVERFLOW FLUME, DISCHARGE CHUTE, AND WASHER SUPPORTS ARE

INCLUDED BY DEFAULT. PLEASE SPECIFY IF THEY ARE NOT REQUIRED.

6. SHIPPING DIMENSIONS:

     L: 38’ 2

1

2”

     W: 5’ 8

1

2”

     H: 8’ 6

7

16”

7"

1'-

3

4

"

3'-

15

16

"

4'-9

3

16

"

3

4

"

5'-5

1

2

"

5'-8

1

2

"

4'-9

3

16

"

7'-10

1

16

"

8'-6

11

16

"

1'-3"

7

1

2

"

6" PIPE COUPLING

CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE

VALVE IN WATER LINE TO

REGULATE WATER

ENTERING TUB

CLEAN OUT DRAIN

4" PIPE COUPLING w/ PLUG

GREASE LUBRICATED

OUTBOARD BEARING

10

1

2

" DO NOT EXTEND FOOTING

        BEYOND THIS DIMENSION

4'-9

1

2

"

6"

5'-10"

8"

1"

WASHER SUPPORTS

SEE DETAIL "B" FOR SUPPORT MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

4'-3

3

8

"

8

1

8

"
25'-3

1

16

" 6'-2

1

16

"

38'-4

5

8

"

7'-7

7

8

"

9'-9

13

16

"

17'-1

7

16

"

11'-4

7

16

"

1

1

2

"5'-5

1

2

"

5'-8

1

2

"

10

1

4

"

DISCHARGE CHUTE

SEE DETAIL "A" FOR DISCHARGE

OPENING DIMENSIONS

1'-3

1

2

" ID FEED OPENING

5'-8

1

2

"

5'-

1

2

" O.S TUB

8'-2

7

16

"

5'-8"

13'-11

1

2

"

33'-6"

3'-7

3

16

"

3'-3"

1

5

16

"
4'

1

5

16

"

1

9

16

"

7

5

8

"

2"

9

16

"4x

8"3" 8" 3"

2

11

16

"2

11

16

"

1

1

16

" TYRU TYP

1'-5

1

16

"

4"

1

1

2

"

1

1

2

"

5"

5"

10111213

9

1

2" PIPE COUPLING ONE SIDE

CONNECT TO WATER LINE

w/ REGULATING VALVE TO

IMPROVE DEWATERING

SEE OPERATORS MANUAL

2

4

17

18

19

5

3

17

18

19

7

14

15

16

7

5

6

82425

HARDWARE QTY. 6

HARDWARE QTY. 8

*= SHIP LOOSE

ITEMS NUMBERED 8, 10, & 11 TO BE USED FROM STOCK JOB #064401

DATE BY

  CERTIFIED DIMENSIONAL ACCURACY

  FINAL CERTIFIED DRAWING

  APPROVAL DRAWING SENT

  PRELIMINARY PRINT SENT

 MCLANAHAN SERIAL NUMBER:

CERTIFICATION

 CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER:

Aggregate Machinery Specialist

 

16689

20219094

  

1/10/22 ISipley

  

  

DRIVE SETUP FOR 100% 

OR 14 RPM SHAFT SPEED

40 HP 1800 RPM, 460V, 60Hz,

3 phase, 324T FRAME MOTOR


